502430642 07/23/2013

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Yoshitaka WATANABE	05/28/2013

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	NEC CASIO Mobile Communications, Ltd.
Street Address:	1753, Shimonumabe, Nakahara-ku
Internal Address:	Kawasaki-shi
City:	Kanagawa
State/Country:	JAPAN
Postal Code:	211-8666

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	13981247

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2022937860

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 202-293-7060

Email: pmichael@sughrue.com, sughrue@sughrue.com

Correspondent Name: SUGHRUE MION, PLLC

Address Line 1: 2100 PENNSYLVANIA AVENUE, N.W.

Address Line 2: SUITE 800

Address Line 4: WASHINGTON, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20037

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	Q205665	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Perri D. Michael, New Apps. Specialist	
Signature:	/Perri D. Michael/	
Date:	07/23/2013	

Total Attachments: 1

source=ASSN_AS_FILED#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 030860 FRAME: 0404 OF \$40.00 13981247

Dock	eŧ	No.	$Q_{\underline{}}$	
For	N	on-U	J.S.	Clients

Assignment

	is, I/We, <u>Yoshitaka WATA</u>	NABE	
of Kana	agawa, Japan		
hereina	fter called assignor(s), have ir E	ivented certain improved ELECTRONIC DEVICE	
and exe	ocuted an application for Lette 28, 2013; and	ers Patent of the United S	States of America therefor on
A-SACTACHOCOTTO DE TACAMENTO	Whereas,	NEC CASIO M	obile Communications, Ltd.
			nabe, Nakahara-ku, Kawasaki-shi,
		Kanagawa, 211-	-8666, Japan
	ee), desires to acquire the enti any United States patents to be		st in the application and invention,
	Now therefore, for valuable c	onsideration, receipt wh	ereof is hereby acknowledged,
inventi- under 3 issue al success necessa	on disclosed therein for the Unit of the Unit of U.S.C. §119, and I/we required Letters Patent granted upor sors and assigns; and I/we will arry by the assignee in connect by the assignee.	nited States of America, lest the Director of the U in the invention set forth I execute without further ion with the United State	interest in the application and the including the right to claim priority i.S. Patent and Trademark Office to in the application to the assignee, its consideration all papers deemed as application when called upon to
Pennsy (Applie	Ivania Avenue, NW, Washing	eton, DC 20037-3213 to 247 and Cor	ifirmation number
numbe	4216 , filed rand filing date of said applic	07/23/2013 ation when known.) the application
Date:	May 28, 2013		Waterale
•		s/ Yoshitaka WATA)	NABE
Date:			
		s/	
Date:			
•		s/	
Date:			
,		s/	
Date:			
•		s/	
Date:			
,		s/ ·	

(Legalization not required for recording but is prima facie evidence of execution under 35 U.S.C. §261)

RECORDED: 07/23/2013

PATENT REEL: 030860 FRAME: 0405